
pepsi 0,5                                             
mirinda 0,5                                  
schweppes 0,5                        
lipton 0,5                                            
                              

10.00
10.00                               
10.00                       
10.00                                         
                                

pepsi 0,2                                        
soki 0,33                                 
woda 0,5                       
herbata 0,2                                   
                              

8.00
8.00         
5.00         
5.00         
                  

bolognese
con piselli
funghi

spaghetti
(400g)

9.00 13.50 18.00
(600g) (800g)

dużemałe  średnie 

porcja sera                2.50

risotto
tortellini mięsne

lasagne mięsna
tortellini serowe

lasagne szpinakowa

sałatki 

12.00
17.00
17.00
19.00
19.00

napoje

(100g) 5.50
danie dnia 17.00

9.00 13.50 18.00
9.00 13.50 18.00

(350g)

(400g)

(400g)

(400g)

(400g)

(400g)

(30g)


